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Bus 138 Plaza de Cristo Rey - Colonia San Ignacio de Loyola Go to website

Direction
Cristo Rey — San Ignacio

43 stops

Open route schedule

Cristo Rey

Junta Municipal Moncloa

Moncloa

Altamirano

Argüelles

Princesa - Rey Francisco

Ventura Rodríguez

Plaza De España

Plaza De España

Jardines De Sabatini

Cuesta De San Vicente

Príncipe Pío

Glorieta De San Vicente

Ermita Virgen Del Puerto

Puente De Segovia

Saavedra Fajardo

Mercado Tirso De Molina

Caramuel - Antillón

Caramuel - Doña Mencía

Caramuel - Sepúlveda

Sepúlveda - María Del Carmen

Route schedule
Cristo Rey — San Ignacio

Monday 06:15-23:30

Tuesday 06:15-23:30

Wednesday 06:15-23:30

Thursday 06:15-23:30

Friday 06:15-23:30

Saturday 06:15-23:30

Sunday 07:30-23:30

Route info

Direction: Cristo Rey

Stops: 43

Trip Duration: 0 hour 58 min
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Sepúlveda - Cocheras Metro

Sepúlveda - Apóstoles

Sepúlveda - Huerta Castañeda

Lucero

Sepúlveda - Cebreros

Sepúlveda - Castroserna

Sepúlveda - Cifse

Sepúlveda - Concejal Francisco Jiménez

Valmojado - Seseña

Valmojado - Camarena

Illescas - Valmojado

Valmojado - Parque Aluche

Valmojado - Maqueda

Intercambiador De Aluche

Junta Municipal Latina

Rafael Finat - Avenida De Las Águilas

Rafael Finat - Valle Inclán

Rafael Finat - José De Cadalso

Blas Cabrera - Rafael Finat

Rafael Finat - Osa De La Vega

Avenida De La Aviación - Valle Inclán

San Ignacio



Direction
San Ignacio — Cristo Rey

41 stops

Open route schedule

San Ignacio

Avenida De La Aviación - Mirabel

Cuacos De Yuste

Oliva De Plasencia

Blas Cabrera - Oliva De Plasencia

Blas Cabrera - Rafael Finat

Rafael Finat - José De Cadalso

Rafael Finat - Valle Inclán

Rafael Finat - Avenida De Las Águilas

Intercambiador De Aluche

Valmojado - Maqueda

Valmojado - Parque Aluche

Illescas - Valmojado

Valmojado - Camarena

Valmojado - Seseña

Sepúlveda - Concejal Francisco Jiménez

Sepúlveda - Cifse

Sepúlveda - Cebreros

Lucero

Sepúlveda - Huerta Castañeda

Sepúlveda - Apóstoles

Sepúlveda - Cocheras Metro

Sepúlveda - María Del Carmen

Caramuel - Sepúlveda

Caramuel - Doña Mencía

Route schedule
San Ignacio — Cristo Rey

Monday 05:30-23:15

Tuesday 05:30-23:15

Wednesday 05:30-23:15

Thursday 05:30-23:15

Friday 05:30-23:15

Saturday 05:30-23:15

Sunday 07:00-23:15

Route info

Direction: San Ignacio

Stops: 41

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min
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Caramuel - Antillón

Metro Puerta Del Ángel

Puente De Segovia - Paseo De Extremadura

Puente De Segovia

Príncipe Pío - Campo Del Moro

Cuesta De San Vicente

Jardines De Sabatini

Plaza De España

Ventura Rodríguez

Princesa - Rey Francisco

Argüelles

Altamirano

Moncloa

Junta Municipal Moncloa

Cristo Rey

Cristo Rey

138 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Madrid

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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